PRODUCT DATA SHEET
©
 S
enceive 2025
FM3C-LTE (CH5) Revision 01
CameraHub
Designed for capturing static imagery in remote or industrial areas, it delivers both
visual monitoring and intelligent edge processing in one streamlined device.

Certifications
CameraHub
Ordering Information
Model Description
FM3C-LTE (CH5) FlatMesh 4G Camera Hub (5MP)
FP-AC40-UK 40W Power Adapter with UK Power Plug
FP-AC40-EU 40W Power Adapter with EU Power Plug
FP-AC40-US 40W Power Adapter with USA / Canada Power Plug
FP-AC40-309Y44 40 W Power Adaptor with IEC60309 Yellow Power
Plug, IP44 rated
FP-AC40-309B44 40 W Power Adaptor with IEC60309 Blue Power
Plug, IP44 rated
FP-SPC Gateway (and Camera Hub) Power Connector
(To suit cable outside diameter 5.5 mm to 8.0
mm)